
 

North Forest  High School  
VARSITY             

2023 Girls Volleyball Game Schedule  
Date  Home  Visitor Location  Time  

Tues 8/29/23 Furr  NFH Pavilion  7:30p  

Sat. 9/2/23 NFH Scarborough Barnett 11:30a  

Wed. 9/6/23  NFH Yates Engram  6p  

Fri. 9/8/23 Open  NFH      

Tue. 9/12/23 NFH YWCPA Pavilion  6p  

Fri. 9/15/23 Worthing NFH Delmar 7:30p  

Tue. 9/19/23 NFH Wheatley Pavilion  7:30p  

Fri. 9/22/23 Washington NFH Pavilion  7:30p  

Tue. 9/26/23 NFH Kashmere Pavilion  6p  

Fri. 9/29/23 NFH Furr Engram  7:30p  

Mon. 10/2/23 Scarborough NFH Delmar 6p  

Fri. 10/6/2023 Yates NFH Pavilion  6P  

Tue. 10/10/23 Open  NFH      

Fri. 10/13/23 YWCPA NFH Barnett 7:30p  

Tue. 10/17/23 NFH Worthing Delmar 6p  

Fri. 10/20/23 Wheatley NFH Pavilion  6p  

Tue. 10/24/23 NFH Washington Engram  6p  



 
 


